BAL BHAVAN
ACTIVITY PLANNER 2023-24
April 2023
03-04-23 Mon Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
04-04-23 Tues Welcome Day
07-04-23 Fri World Health Day
11-04-23 Tues Know Your School
140423 Fri Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
15-04-23 Sat Yellow Colar Day
18-04-23 Tues Finger Printing !
21-04-23 = Our Mother Earth
22-04-23 Sat Parshuram Jayanti / Eid (Subject to moon) (Holiday)
25-04-23 Tues Human Civility
29-04-23 Sat Mocktail Party
J - May 2023
06-05-23 Sat Mom and Me
09-05-23 Tues Sense Booth
12-05-23 J Fri Color Splash (Hand Printing)
15-05-23 Mon Summer Break (15-05-23 to 01-07-23)
22-05-23 Mon Maharana Pratap Jayanti (Holiday)
July 2023 g
03-07-23 Mon Welcome Back to School
07-07-23 Fri Each One, Plant One
11-07-23 Tues My Famiy Tree s
15-07-23 Sat Green Colour Day
18-07-23 Tues : Cotton Dabbling
22-07-23 Sat | Summer Fruit Party
28-07-23 Fri | Sink And Float -
29-07-23 Sat [ Moharram (Subject to moon) {Holiday)
August 2023
01-08-23 Tues Class Quiz
~ 05-08-23 Sat Reduce, Reuse & Recycle
08-08-23 . Tues Hopscotch
09-08-23 Wed World Tribal Day (Holiday)
11-08-23 Fri Magic of Substance —
14-08-23 Mon Independence Day Celebration
19-08-23 Sat Dental Health
22-0823 Tues Be Smart — Be Safe - Good Touch Bad Touch
26-08-23 _ Sat Blue Colour Day
29-08-23 —_} Tues Rakhi Celebration
30-08-23 ] Wed Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
September 2023
02-09-23 Sat Grand Parents Day
06-09-23 Wed Gokulashtami Celebration
07-09-23 | Thurs Janmashtami (Holiday) gt ;
14-05-23 i Thurs Hindi Recitation
16-09-23 | Sat Animal Kingdom
18-09-23 Mon Origami Art ootk EA.%'LQNC
19-09-23 | Tues Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
23-09-23 Sat Daughter's Day &
—-..'F _T_Z_EEEE! \ L ~ Mon { Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday) . o él:—x
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28-09-23 Thurs Barawafat (Subject to moon) (Holiday)
30-09-23 | Sat Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
October 2023
02-10-23 Men Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti (Holiday)
03-10-23 Tues Color Coding
07-10-23 Sat Evaporation
10-10-23 Tues Road Safety Activity
13-10-23 Fri Sensory Talk
15-10-23 Sun Navratri Sthapna (Holiday)
17-10-23 | Tues Sugar Rainbow
21-10-23 ‘: Sat DandiaDhamaal
23-10-23 to 24-10-23 Mon-Tues Dussehra break
~ 28-10-23 Sat Lacing
31-10-23 Tues | National Unity Day
November 2023
04-11-23 Sat Fun With Colors
09-11-23 Thur Diwali Celebration
10 to 15-11-23 Fri-Wed Diwali Break
18-11-23 Sat Visit to Science Park
| 25-11-23 Sat First Aid Box
27-11-23 Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
29-11-23 Wed Show & Tell ( Means of Transport)
= December 2023
. 021223 Sat Air Pressure
05-12-23 Tues Hands on Shape Activity
08-12-23 Fri Collage Making (Season)
12-12-23 Tues Movie Show
16-12-23 Sat Static Electricity
19-12-23 Tues Hulla Race
| 23-12-23 Sat Christmas Celebration
25-12-23 Mon-Sat Winter Break{Subject to Government Guidelines)
January 2024
~ 06-01-24 | Sat Yoga —
12-01-24 Fri Kite Festival
15-01-24 Mon Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
17-01-24 Wed Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
20-01-24 Sat Fun with Balloon
i 22-01-24 Mon Role Play(Theme Community Helpers)
25-01-24 Thurs Sainik Divas
30-01-24 Tues Picnic
February 2024
03-02-24 I Sat My First Love-My parents
06-02-24 Tues Walking Water
13-02-24 Tues All About Me
17-02-24 Sat Fun Time )
24-02-24 Sat Dance Party
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ACTIVITY PLANNER
SESSION: 2023-24
CLASSES: 1TOV

MONTH CLASSES DATE DAY ACTIVIETIES
1& 11 4.4.23 Tue | 1. Fun Races
oV 54.23 Wed 2. Stretching & Yoga Activity
April | lwoV 20.4.23 Thu | 3. English Elocution
TV 21.4.23 Fri | 4. Earth Day Celebration (Presentation and
ltoV 24.4.23 Mon | poster making Activity)
[, I & 11 28.4.23 Fri | 5. English hand writing Competition
' 6. Clay Modelling
V&V 6.5.23 Sat | 1.Craftasia (Activity through foam sheet)
May ltoV 12.5.23 Fri | 2. Mother’s Day Celebration
Card Making and Message Writing
o - 15523 | Mon | Summer Break (15.5.23-02.07.23)
ftoV 1723 Fri | 1. Hindi Kavita Vachan
[toV 14.7.23 Fri | 2. Close to the Nature (Fancy Dress and Ramp
July MoV Fri walk Show)
1& 11 21.7.23 Fri | 3. Quiling Jewellery Designing- Art Activity
| 28.7.23 | 4. Description of Shapes
[ TV 5.8.23 1. Inter House Folk Dance Competition
ltoV 11.8.23 2. Inter House (group) Patriotic song
August ItoV Competition
V&V 14.8.23 3. Independence Day Celebration
ltoV 17.8.23 4. Activities in Sanskrit & French
[tolll | 18.8.23 5. Hindi Story telling Competition
1to 11 22.8.23 6. Activity- Show and Tell
IV&V 25.8.23 7. Fun Run & Fun Games
ltoV 26.8.23 8. Inter House Kho-Kho match
| 29823 | |9 RakhiMaking
I to I 6.9.23 Wed | 1. Krishan Leela
September  Ito V 14.9.23 Tue | 2. Hindi Sulekh Pratiyogita
ltoV | 91023 | Mon | I.Bestout of Waste- Activity in EVS
| ltoV 11.10.23 Wed | 2. Mera Bharat Mahan (Indian States
October ltoV Fri | Presentation)
| 1 m\ 13.10.23 Mon | 3. Inter House General Knowledge Quiz
o . 30.10.23 4. Khel Khel me Vyakaran
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ltoV | 41123 | Sat | 1. English Story telling Competition
November| ItV 8.11.23 Wed | 2. Diwali Art Activity and Diwali Celebration
ltoV 29.11.23 Wed | 3. Sports Day Celebration
5. Grammar Quiz
oV 11.12.23 Mon | 1. Health is Wealth- Yoga Activity
December| 1& 111 12.12.23 Tue | 2. Healthy Wealthy Wise
to V1 16.12.23 Sat | 3, Fire Less Cooking
| &V 23.12.23 Sat | 4. Christmas Celebration
January &V 25.01.24 Thu | 1. Republic Day Celebration
30.01.24 Tue | 2. Inter House Cricket Tournament
February | 1&V 09.02.24 Fri | 1. Welcome Spring and Felicitation Day
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GYAN #& VIHAR
SCHOOL PLANNER

Session 2023-24
(Classes VI-X1I)
April 2023
Week | Cultural Heritage Week
Week 2 Earth Week
Week 3 Hibliophile Week
Week 4 We Are One- Unity Week
03-04-23 | Mon| Muhaveer Javanti (Holiday)
04-04-23 | Tues| Session 2023-24 begins. Complete Summer Uniform/ First Day
07-04-23 | Fri | Good Friday
14-04-23 | Fri | Ambedkar Javanti (Holiday)
15-04-23 Sat | Inter House File folder Making Competition(Std. VI-VIIT)
20-04-23 | Thurs| Literature Fest - Dept. of English (20-04-23 1o 22-04-23)
21-04-23 |Fn | Earth Day Celebration (Special Assembly)
22-04-23 |Sat | Parashuwram Javanti/ Fid (Subject to moon) ( Holiday)
29-04-23 | Sat | Inter House Free style Dance competition( Std. VI-VIII)
May 2023
Week | Gratitude to Our Helpers Week
Week 2 Appreciation of Mothers Week
01-05-23 | Mon | International Worker's Day (Special Assembly)
02-05-22 [ Tues | Documentary Movie(Dept. of Psychology)
I 1-05-23 | Thurs| National Technology Day -Technocrat Week(11-03-23 10
13-05-23)
13-05-23 | Sat | Mother’s Day Activities (Std. [-VII)
15-05-23 | Mon | Summer Break { 15-05-23 to 01-07-23)
22-05-23 | Mon| Maharana Pratap Javanti (Holiday)
July 2023
Week | Back to School Week ke TOR
: S e i HoOL
Week 2 Population Growth & its Effects Week sty R SC Py R\
Youth Skills & Power Week » "::1.:: i},i‘.‘lﬂi b

Be Courageous Week
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Nature Conservation Week -t

Sé:hunl reopens after summer break : é[{
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GYAN £ VIHAR

07-07-23 | Fri PT -1 Std. X/UT-1 Std. XTI (07-07-23 to 14-07-23)
15-07-23 | Sat | Investiture Ceremony
17-07-23 | Mon | Inter School Badminton Tournament-Shuttle Hustle(17-07-23 &
18-07-23)
20-07-23 | Thurs| Inter- House Semi Classical Dance Competition
(Std. IX-X)
24-07-23 | Mon | PT-1 Std. I-IX (24-07-23 to 31-07-23)
29-07-23 | Sat | Moharram (Subject to moon) (Holiday)
August 23
Week | A Tribute to Our Freedom Fighters Week
Week 2 Youth Week
Week 3 Patnotism Week
Weekd Regard Your Elders Week
Week 5 Fitness Week
01-08-23 | Tues | Inter -House Swimming Competition
04-08-23 | Fri | UT-1 Std. X1 (04-08-23 1o 11-08-23)
05-08-23 | Sat | Magazine cover Designing(1X)
Diary Cover Designing(Std. X)
08-08-23 | Tues | Inter -School Swimming Competition- Waves
09-08-23 | Wed | World Tribal Day (Holiday)
12-08-23 | Sat | Nauonal Library Day - Library Week(10-08-23 to 12-08-23)
Industrial Visit { Dept. of Commerce)
15-08-23 | Tues | Independence Day Celebration
16-08-23 | Wed | Bhasha Sangam Saptah (Hin/Sans/French)
(16-08-2023 (o 18-08-23)
25-08-23 |Fn | Sports Week (Major Dhyan Chand's Birth Anniversary)
(25-08-23 1o 29- 08-23)
29-08-23 | Tues | Rakhi Celebration
Inter House Rakhi Making Competition (Std. I-VIII)
30-08-23 |Wed | Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
September 2023
‘“{ck | Language Week
‘ " Our Teachers, Our Role Models TﬁND\IFﬁ-I:A TO#
RS o™ | Examination Week J Nagar, J2iPUR-1
02-00-23 [Sat | Educational Visit (Dept. of Sciengef. CH
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GYAN #& VIHAR

05-09-23 | Tues

Teacher's Day Celebration

06-09-23 | Wed

Janmashtamu Celebration (VI-VIIT)

07-09-23 | Thurs

Janmashtani (Holiday)

14-09-23 | Thurs

Hindi Diwas

16-08-23 | Sat

PT -2 Std. III-X / Term 1 Std. XI-XTI (16-09-23 to 29-09-23)

19-09-23 | Tues

Ganesh Chaturthy (Holiday)

25-09-23 | Mon

Ramdey Jayanu (Holiday)

28-09-23 | Thurs

Harawafat (Subject to moon) {Holiday)

October 2023

Week 1 Ammal’s Welfare Week
Week 2 Empowering Girl Child Week
Week 3 Our Progeny Week

Week 4 UNO Week

Week 5 National Unity Week

02-10-23 | Mon

Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti (Holiday)

03-10-23 | Tues

Inter- House Football Tournament (Std. 1X-X11)

07-10-23 Sat

Mojan Designing (Std. VI-VIIT)

09-10-23 | Mon

Social Science Conclave (09-10-23 1o 11-10-23) (Sad. 1TI-XT1)
Commerce Quiz (XI-XT1)

15-10-23 | Sun

Navratra Sthapna (Holiday)

20-10-23 Fri

Jagnti- Shn Suresh Sharma Memorial Inter School Competition

22-10-23 | Sun

Durgashtanu (Holiday)

24-10-23 | Tues | Dusschra (Holiday)
" s

28-10-2 Sat | UT -2 Std. XII (28-10-23 to 08-11-23) AN LYEC

\, Dandiya Utsav -, M.,':;:’AR go.ﬁ,
b d) |- Naga, -1 é
210-23 -+ Tues | National Unity Day Celebration ok
: j;;.‘_ﬁ_ S8E g B ]
ey ek NET

9.3\9‘*“ | Week 2

Drop evervthing and Read chk{!.ibra Week)
Importance of u‘ivﬂwﬁL ,
i3 SCHUE



GYAN #% VIHAR

Week 3 Know about Science
Week 4 Be a Chald week
Week § Know about Our Consttution Week
04-11-23 | Sat | Inter House Orchestra Competition(Std. VI-IX)
Theme - Sem Classical
(08-11-23 | Wed | Diwali Celebration (08-11-23 &-9-11-23)
Ramlecla
Class room Decoration
Rangoh making
Bandanwar making
10-11-23 [Fri- | Diwali Break (10-11-23 to 15-11-23)
Wed
25-11-23 |Sat | Counselling Session ( Psychology Dept.)
27-11-23 Guru Nanak Javanti (Holiday)




GYAN 2 VIHAR

December 2023

Week 1 FExamination Week

Week 2 Indian Armed Force Week

Week 3 Human Rights Awarcness Week

Week 4 Ramanujan Week

6-12-23 | Wed | PT-3 Std. IX/ PT-2 Std. I-VIH / UT-2 Std. X1 (6-12-23 10 13-

12-23)

06-12-23 | Wed | Preboard - 1 Std. X/XITT (06-12-23 to 18-12-13)

21-12-23 | Thurs) Ganit Week (Ramanujan Birth Anniversary) (21-12-23 1o 23-12-23)
23-12-23 | Sat | Chrstmas Celebration ~The GV Camival /Spectrum

25-12-23 |Mon-| Winter Break (25-12-23 to 30-12-23)

Sat
January 2024
Week | New vear-New hopes week
Week 2 Natonal Youth &its Importance Week
Week 3 Life’s important lessons Week
Week 4 We the Republic week

01-01-23 | Mon | School reopens afier winter break

04-01-24 | Thurs| Pre Board -11 Std. X & XIT (04-01-24 10 16-01-24)
05-01-24 Story telling activity

15-01-24 | Mon | Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

17-01-24 | Wed | Guru Govind Singh Jayvanti (Holiday)

19-01-24 [Fn Shri Suresh Sharma Memonal Inter School Crcket
Tournament( 19-01-24 1o 20-01-24)

26-01-24 | Fni | Republic Day Celebration
27-01-24 | Sat | Mental Maths Competition

February 2024
Week | Beat the Exam Stress Week
Week 2 Know Your Surroundings Week

03-02-24 | Sat | Sojourn- Farewell to Std. X1I
14-02-24 | Wed | Vasant Panchami Celebration

March 2024 W

Week 1 Women Empowerment Week AGE -ﬁ :

Week 2 Annual Examination GYAN VI R S{: : hJ.m;
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GYAN & VIHAR

08-03-24 |Frn | Maha Shivratn (Hohiday) :. é )
25-03-24 | Mon | Holi (Holiday)
April 2024
MNew Session Begins
Note - The above schedule is subject to change according to government guidelines &
approval of the management & Principal. \* 1
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